



This is to confirm that

Ganavi T M

Published following article

Implementation of Real Time Farmer Assistive Flower Plucking
Robot

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 606-611

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Manushree G

Published following article

Implementation of Real Time Farmer Assistive Flower Plucking
Robot

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 606-611

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Meghana

Published following article

Implementation of Real Time Farmer Assistive Flower Plucking
Robot

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 606-611

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Chaithra C

Published following article

Implementation of Real Time Farmer Assistive Flower Plucking
Robot

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 606-611

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Anusha R Swamy

Published following article

Implementation of Real Time Farmer Assistive Flower Plucking
Robot

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 606-611

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.